
Régionale 9 couleurs
Marenne 27.2.2022

Balise 10

Marie-Christine BLANCHE
ASUB
Circuit : Rouge court
Distance : 3400m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 1:57:18 (34'30"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Igor FREYLING 0:59:34
2. Marion EVRARD 1:01:09
3. Anne CLERIN 1:25:33

1. 163 00:04:58 333m 14'55"/km
2. 159 00:09:56 00:14:54 537m 18'30"/km
3. 80 00:02:45 00:17:39 145m 18'58"/km
4. 81 00:43:49 01:01:28 441m 99'21"/km
5. 82 00:11:40 01:13:08 386m 30'13"/km
6. 84 00:20:02 01:33:10 337m 59'27"/km
7. 121 00:09:02 01:42:12 430m 21'00"/km
8. 134 00:03:42 01:45:54 247m 14'59"/km
9. 133 00:04:10 01:50:04 177m 23'32"/km

10. 157 00:04:39 01:54:43 221m 21'02"/km
11. 999 00:02:35 01:57:18 158m 16'21"/km
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